College, School or

Academic Program

PURDUE

Roster of Academic Advising/Student Support Offices

Advising/Student
Support Office
Contact Number

Advising/Student Support
Contact Office
E-mail Address

Hours of Operation
and Best Times to
Arrange
Appointments

Agriculture 765-494-8481 Please See Page 3 Please See Page 3
Education 765-494-7962 education-advising@purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5
Engineering 765-494-9713 Please See Page 2 Please See Page 2

Health & Human

i 765-494-8533 hhsundergrad@purdue.edu M-F 8-5
Sciences
Health Sciences 765-494-8102 hterrell @purdue.edu M e e &t
Liberal Arts 765-494-3670 PR G ins HIsalE s M-F 8-5

Advising Office

Management 765-494-4343 krannertadvisingoffice@purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5
Nursing 765-494-4008 curryl@purdue.edu M-F 8-5
Pharmacy 765-496-6885 pharmacy-oss@purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5
Science 765-494-1771 scienceadvising@purdue.edu M-F 8-5
Technology 765-494-4935 info@tech.purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5
Undergraduate
Studies Program 765-494-0843 usp@purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5
Vete.”.”ary 765-494-7893 vetadmissions@purdue.edu M-F 8-5
Medicine

Other Important Offices and Contact Information

Department/Area Offli\(l:srgt())g\:act E_m;ijlf;i%e dress Hours of Operation
Bursar 765-494-7570 askbursar@purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5
Dean of Students 765-494-1747 odosmain@purdue.edu M-F 8-5
Financial Aid 765-494-5050 facontact@purdue.edu M-F 8-5
Registrar 765-494-8581 registrar@purdue.edu M-F 8-5
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Advising/Student

Advising/Student Support

Hours of Operation

Er;)grlgegmg Support Office Contact Office and BAers:aPr:es to
9 Contact Number E-mail Address rang
Appointments
Flrs'_[-Yea_r 765-494-9713 engr-info@purdue.edu M-F 8-5
Engineering
Aeronautics & -
Astronautics (AAE) 765-494-5137 wiliams@purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5

Agricultural &
Biological (ABE)

765-494-1172

hardebey@purdue.edu

M-F 7:30-12 & 1-4

Biomedical (BME) 765-494-2995 weldonbme@purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5
Chemical (ChE) 765-494-0756 vaschirm@purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5
Civil (CE) 765-494-2166 ceugrad@purdue.edu M-F 8-5
Construction Eng. & Y . s .
Management (CEM) 765-494-2242 bonniek@ecn.purdue.edu M-F 7:45-12 &1-4:45
Electrical & MTWEF 8-11:45 &
Computer (ECE) 765-494-3390 eceugo@purdue.edu 1-4:30

TH 9-11:45 & 1-4:30

Industrial (IE)

765-494-9611

mcenanyv@purdue.edu

M-F 9-11 & 1:30-3:30

or by appt.
Interdisciplinary ey M-F 11-4
(IDE) 765-494-7422 cpekny@purdue.edu appointment only
Land Surveying/ O Ca i
Geomatics (LSGE) 765-494-0786 steven@purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5
Materials (MSE) 765-494-4103 vicline@purdue.edu M-F 8-12 & 1-5

Mechanical (ME)

765-494-5691
765-496-7485

jonesjd@purdue.edu
tabrick@purdue.edu

M-F 7:30-12 & 1-4:30

Multidisciplinary
(MDE)

765-494-7422

cpekny@purdue.edu

M-F 8-12 & 1-5

Nuclear (NE)

765-494-5749

grad@ecn.purdue.edu

M-F 8-12 & 1-5
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COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

2011-2012 UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM OF STUDY COORDINATORS (ACADEMIC

ADVISORS)

PROGRAM OF STUDY (MAJOR)

Pre Professional:
Pre-Environmental Studies
Preveterinary Medicine

Bachelor of Science Degrees:
Agribusiness

Agricultural Communication
Agricultural Economics
Agricultural Education

Agricultural Engineering
Agricultural Systems Management
Animal Sciences

Applied Meteorology and Climatology

Biochemistry

Biological & Food Process Engineering

Crop Science
Culinary Science
Entomology

Environmental & Natural Res Engineering

Farm Management

Fisheries and Aquatic Sciences
Food Science

Forestry

Horticulture Science
Landscape Architecture

Natural Resources and Environmental Science

COORDINATOR

A. Paul Schwab LILY 3-369
Timothy P. Kerr AGAD 121

J.LeeAnn Williams KRAN 685
Mark A. Tucker AGAD 229
J.LeeAnn Williams KRAN 685
B. Allen Talbert AGAD 224
Richard L. Stroshine ABE 308
Dennis Buckmaster ABE 210
Mark A. Diekman LILY 2-111
Lee E. Schweitzer LILY 2-414B
Sherry Pogranichniy BCHM 120
Martin R. Okos NLSN 1171
Lee E. Schweitzer LILY 2-414B
Donna L. Keener NLSN 2203
Jonathan J. Neal SMTH 127
Keith A. Cherkauer ABE 312
J.LeeAnn Williams KRAN 685
Walter L. Mills PFEN G003
Donna L. Keener NLSN 2203
Walter L. Mills PFEN G003
Michael N. Dana HORT 205A
Robert W. Sovinski HORT 223
A.Paul Schwab LILY 3-369

Natural Resources Planning &Decision Making Walter L. Mills PFEN G003

Plant Genetics, Breeding and Biotechnology

Plant Science

Sales and Marketing

Soil and Hydrologic Sciences
Sustainable Agronomics Systems
Turf Science and Management
Wildlife

Wood Products Manufacturing Technology

Student Access, Transition and Success Programs
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OFFICE PHONE

765-496-3602
765-494-8470

765-494-0262
765-494-8429
765-494-0262
765-494-8423
765-494-1192
765-496-9512
765-494-4829
765-494-4789
765-494-1612
765-494-1197
765-494-4789
765-494-2766
765-494-4559
765-496-7982
765-494-0262
765-494-3591
765-494-2766
765-494-3591
765-494-5923
765-494-1341
765-496-3602
765-494-3591
765-494-4789
765-494-4615
765-494-0262
765-494-4789
765-494-4789
765-494-4789
765-494-3591
765-494-3591

E-MAIL

schwab@purdue.edu
kerrt| urdue.edu

leewill@purdue.edu
matucker@purdue.edu
leewill@purdue.edu
talbert@purdue.edu
strosh@purdue.edu
dbuckmas@purdue.edu
diekman@purdue.edu
Ischweit@purdue.edu
spograni@purdue.edu
okos@purdue.edu
Ischweit@purdue.edu
dikeener@purdue.edu
jneal@purdue.edu
cherkaue@purdue.edu
leewill@purdue.edu
wmills@purdue.edu
dlkeener@purdue.edu
wmills@purdue.edu
dana@purdue.edu
sovinski@purdue.edu
pschwab@purdue.edu
wmills@purdue.edu
Ischweit@purdue.edu
GObotany@purdue.edu
leewill@purdue.edu
Ischweit@purdue.edu
Ischweit@purdue.edu
Ischweit@purdue.edu
wmills@purdue.edu
wmills@purdue.edu
Updated10/14/11
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